
PRICE CODE NUMBERS

NPT

1/2" 2"1-1/2"1-1/4"1"3/4"

Socket
Threaded

Socket
Threaded

CAP

w/Viton "O" ring
Socket

Threaded

COUPLING
Socket

Threaded

BUSHING
Socket

Threaded

PIPE
*Per ft., Schedule 40

Socket only
*Per ft., Schedule 80

Unthreaded

Socket
Threaded

90o  ELBOW
Socket

Threaded

45o  ELBOW

TEE
Socket

Threaded

UNION

FLANGE

FLANGE GASKET

NIPPLE
Close with EPDM "O" ring

Close without  "O" ring
Short

3" Long
4" Long
5" Long
6" Long

33-0036
33-0197
33-0198
33-1001
33-1002
33-1003
33-1004

1/2"x1/4"

33-0882
33-0891

33-1140
33-0873

33-0196
33-0293

33-0195
33-0958

33-0194
33-0975

33-0193
33-0992

33-0019
33-1005
33-1006
33-1007
33-1008
33-1009
33-1010

33-0830
33-0840
22-0518

33-1111
33-1131

3/4"x1/2"

33-0883
33-0892

33-1141
33-0874

33-0287
33-0294

33-0950
33-0959

33-0984
33-0993

33-0967
33-0976

33-0020
33-1011
33-1012
33-1013
33-1014
33-1015
33-1016

33-0831
33-0841
22-0236

33-1112
33-0184

1"x3/4"

33-0884
33-0893

33-1142
33-0875

33-0288
33-0295

33-0951
33-0960

33-0968
33-0977

33-0985
33-0994

33-0665
33-1017
33-1018
33-1019
33-1020
33-1021
33-1022

33-0832
33-0842
22-0237

33-1113
33-0183

1-1/4"x1"

33-0885
33-0894

33-1143
33-0876

33-0289
33-0296

33-0952
33-0961

33-0969
33-0978

33-0986
33-0995

33-0666
33-1023
33-1024
33-1025
33-1026
33-1027
33-1028

33-0833
33-0843
22-0238

33-1114
33-1137

1-1/2x1-1/4

33-0886
33-0895

33-1144
33-0877

33-0290
33-0297

33-0953
33-0962

33-0970
33-0979

33-0987
33-0996

33-0667
33-1029
33-1030
33-1031
33-1032
33-1033
33-1034

33-0834
33-0844
33-0239

33-1115
33-1132

2"x1-1/2"

33-0887
33-0896

33-1145
33-0878

33-0291
33-0298

33-0954
33-0963

33-0971
33-0980

33-0988
33-0997

FOR TOTAL SOLUTION CONTAINMENT
SOCKET CONNECTIONS FOR SOLVENT SEAL

THREADED CONNECTIONS FOR DISASSEMBLY

CPVC PLASTIC
FITTINGS & PIPE

BULLETIN
A-207F
SEPT.. 1988

33-0829
33-0839
22-0517

PLUG 33-0866
33-0791

33-0211
33-0755

33-0212
33-0792

33-0867
33-0756

33-0868
33-0757

33-0869
33-0754

Threaded
Threaded with  EPDM "O" ringThreaded with  EPDM "O" ring

33-1110
33-1130

33-0233

33-0216

33-0234

33-0217

33-0235

33-0218

33-0236

33-0219

33-0237

33-0220

33-0238

33-0221

Threaded
both
ends

F.O.B. Glenview, Illinois

* CPVC Schedule 40 pipe - Use with socket fi ttings only (not  to be threaded).
   Schedule 80 is for threading or socket.

Use skinny bottom for bulletin


